
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

42 

1 

77 

23 

671 

16 

20 

437 

377 

81 

57 

28 

337 

86 

Name 

Jeff Abrams 

ravi tomerlin 

mike glancey 

Kenneth Dean 

damon humphries 

dylan pemberton 

Joshua Wisman 

Sergio Perez 

kerry rook 

clayton wilkinson 

louis verloop 

david mitchelson 

roger lee 

roland fischer 

Class 

TA-B 

TA-C 

TA-R 

TA-R 

TA-R 

TA-R 

TA-B 

TA-A 

TA-R 

TA-R 

TA-R 

TA-C 

TA-R 

TA-R 

Overall BestTm 

1:49.754 

1:55.333 

1:55.798 

1:55.973 

1:56.701 

1:57.247 

1:57.485 

1:58.238 

2:01.116 

2:03.220 

2:04.474 

2:05.081 

2:06.762 

2:12.064 

Sponsor 

MazdaManiac 

New Dimensions Automotive 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Nissan 370z Nismo 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X GSR 

BMW 328i 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jerron Taylor 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Series Directors - Jeremy Renshaw and Eric Jacobsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Arizona Motoroports Park (CCW) 

UMS Tuning Time Attack 

ta 

AMP (CCW) 2.250 miles 


